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Indoor Unit

Outdoor Unit

Grille

Cooling capacity

Heating capacity

EER

COP

Pipe sizes

Dimensions Outdoor Unit

Dimensions Body

Dimensions Decorative panel

Weight Body

Weight Decorative panel
Weight Outdoor Unit
Fuse Size

Power Supply

Power to

Interconnecting wiring

UT30

uu3ow

PT-UMC

8 Kw

9 Kw

3.02

3.21

3/8 & 5/8

870 x 1060 x 320mm

840 x 204 x 840
950 x 25 x 950mm

21 Kg

5Kg

60 Kg

20A

1 phase
Indoor unit

3 core + earth

Ceiling Cassette Inverter



